Gram Opvaskemaskine OM 6350-90 RT X

Energiklasse
Lydniveau

Antal kuverter
Bestik placering
Antal programmer
Udskudt start
Farve

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Motortype
Indbygningshgjde
Indbygningsbredde
Indbygningsdybde

EAN nummer

39 dB(A)
15
Bestikkurv
8

Ja

Rustfri stal
820 mm
598 mm
570 mm
Inverter
820-920 mm
600 mm
570 mm

5709708234636



